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Edgewood vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/8/2025

Results - Tuesday Evening
 
Event 1  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.73Red Run-MI

1) Lusczakoski, Emma W8 2) Demos, Audrey W8

3) Murowany, Lucas M8 4) Chatzopolous, Athina W7

45.22 42.51

A2 1:40.81ECC

1) LaMaster, Kyla W6 2) Immel, Amarah W8

3) Anderson, Lara W7 4) Wolfram, Blake W8

57.15 43.66

B--- x2:10.83ECC

1) Gattshall, Ava W8 2) Kozak, Henry M7

3) Chastain, Andie W7 4) Beus, Blake W7

1:06.72 1:04.11

C--- x2:41.33ECC

1) Smith, Graham M7 2) Kozak, Owen M7

3) Balutowicz, Brooklyn W8 4) Maiorana, Genevieve W6

51.16 1:50.17

 
Event 2  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.03Red Run-MI

1) Doyle, Lennon 10 2) Wood, Avery 14

3) Smigelski, Lily 11 4) Truesdell, Molly 16

35.61 29.66 34.55 29.21

A2 2:23.65ECC

1) Chastain, Lainy 11 2) Parrow, Helen 14

3) Cyr, Gabriella 10 4) Swikoski, Alexa 15

40.07 31.22 43.17 29.19

B--- X2:25.77ECC

1) Freeman, Siena K 14 2) Schad, Abigail 14

3) Partogian, Contessa K 14 4) Reynolds, Reese 14

35.41 36.61 36.91 36.84

C--- X3:08.97ECC

1) Marougy, Milena 13 2) Wilson, Ellie 12

3) Smith, Theresa 11 4) Lukowski, Isabella 11

47.46 1:37.29 44.22

 
Event 3  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.98Red Run-MI

1) Gray, Cohen 10 2) Pennisi, Alex 14

3) Erickson, Kevin 15 4) Hollowell, Kyle 11

37.20 31.24 28.70 32.84

A--- DQECC

1) Anderson, Zachary 9 2) Marougy, Dominic 11

3) Wilson, Grayson 14 4) Theophelis, George 16

47.18 45.94 40.09 31.60

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  81 23.49Gray, Ellis

Red Run-MI  82 27.32Lusczakoski, Emma

ECC  73 29.78Anderson, Lara

ECC  84 33.43Gattshall, Ava

ECC  85 51.17Balutowicz, Brooklyn

Red Run-MI  7--- DQChatzopolous, Athina

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  81 25.95Keuten, JR

ECC  72 27.23Stoddard, Grayson

ECC  83 29.67Schneider, Raleigh

Red Run-MI  84 35.64Murowany, Lucas

ECC  75 42.92Loewe, Jack

Red Run-MI  86 42.99Patterson, Jack

 
Event 6  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 breast TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  7--- X33.62Mazzola, Quinn

Red Run-MI  7--- X34.33Grabowski, Eden

Red Run-MI  8--- X35.85Rice, Eleanor

Red Run-MI  6--- X36.51Kolo, Wren

Red Run-MI  7--- X38.00Tinnon, Ella

Red Run-MI  8--- X39.06Bryce, Mateo

Red Run-MI  6--- X39.68Ekelmann, Derek

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  91 48.20Kaplan, Shay

Red Run-MI 102 54.29Most, Vivian

ECC 103 54.77Loewe, Grace

ECC  94 1:03.30Thompson, Dylan

Red Run-MI  95 1:04.12Koseck, Lucy

ECC 106 1:06.24Lossia, Londyn

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  91 48.24Martzke, William

Red Run-MI  92 50.28Chatzopolous, Peter

Red Run-MI 103 56.36Rice, Derek

ECC  94 59.80Loewe, Connor

ECC  95 1:00.76Anderson, Zachary

ECC  76 1:14.33Stoddard, Grayson

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 121 39.31Marshick, Ella

Red Run-MI 122 42.87Falcon, Grace

Red Run-MI 113 46.99Smigelski, Lily

ECC 124 51.26Hughson, Emma

ECC 125 52.26Yeager, Kathryn

ECC 126 52.67Lossia, Kendall

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 111 43.33Hollowell, Kyle

Red Run-MI 112 46.83Miller, Eli

ECC 113 48.28Budka, Calvin

Red Run-MI 114 53.56Miller, Graham

ECC 12--- DQParrow, Henry

ECC 11--- DQMarougy, Dominic

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 35.89Wood, Avery

ECC 132 37.17Vartanian, Vienna
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(Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 133 40.25Auerbach, Abby

ECC 134 41.88Fontes, Olivia

Red Run-MI 135 42.62Skubik, Mila

ECC 146 45.00Bogosian, Isla

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 131 35.64Gattshall, Tyler

Red Run-MI 142 36.46Dohm III, John Patrick

Red Run-MI 143 38.43Pennisi, Alex

ECC 134 50.17Plowman, Henry T

Red Run-MI 135 52.12Boggemes, Jack

ECC 146 53.23Wilson, Grayson

 
Event 13  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 151 35.59Collins, Kassidy

Red Run-MI 152 38.82Coccia, Emilia

Red Run-MI 173 39.68LaBarge, Janie

ECC 164 41.00Hughson, Victoria

ECC 155 50.36Pipkin, Madisyn L

ECC 15--- DQWigton, Abigail

 
Event 14  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 161 32.48Hulliberger, Kyle

ECC 152 33.41Fontes, John

Red Run-MI 163 36.07Murray, London

Red Run-MI 174 38.69Soma, Ceaser

Red Run-MI 155 38.99Murphy, Emerson

ECC 166 40.60Draper, Landon

 
Event 15  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter 50 Breast TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 15--- X39.55Erickson, Liam

Red Run-MI 15--- X40.97Mackey, Johnny

Red Run-MI 15--- X43.95Daly, Ella

Red Run-MI 11--- X47.83Kleinstiver, Mackenzie

Red Run-MI 13--- X48.20Hurst, Makai

Red Run-MI 13--- X50.80Hendzell, Stella

Red Run-MI 11--- X51.60Falcon, Evelyn

ECC 14--- X52.82Partogian, Contessa K

Red Run-MI 11--- X53.24Boggemes, Liliana

Red Run-MI 12--- X55.16Koseck, Madelynn

Red Run-MI 11--- X58.66Lynch, Molly

Red Run-MI 12--- X58.74Most, Vera

ECC 14--- X1:01.54Reynolds, Reese

Red Run-MI 10--- X1:02.99Floria, Avery

ECC 11--- X1:05.53Smith, Theresa

ECC 10--- X1:05.62Fontes, Lily

ECC 11--- X1:11.68Balutowicz, Isabel

Red Run-MI 11--- XDQFloria, Connor

Red Run-MI 10--- XDQSchulz, Lucas

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  61 25.33LaMaster, Kyla

Red Run-MI  72 25.78Baker, Rowan

Red Run-MI  73 28.09Grabowski, Eden

Red Run-MI  84 34.07Demos, Audrey

12.28 21.79

ECC  8--- X31.46Thompson, Dallas

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  81 24.66Cyr, Declan

ECC  82 26.07Schneider, Raleigh

Red Run-MI  73 29.46Hollowell, Reid

Red Run-MI  84 30.49Doyle, Corbin

Red Run-MI  85 34.43Bryce, Mateo

ECC  76 36.49Kozak, Owen

 
Event 29  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 Back TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  8--- X28.96Lumley, Aubrey

Red Run-MI  8--- X29.38Murowany, Lucas

Red Run-MI  8--- X29.67Rice, Eleanor

Red Run-MI  8--- X29.70Krater, Henry

Red Run-MI  8--- X30.11Uzarski, Caroline

Red Run-MI  8--- X30.29Beebe, Grayson

Red Run-MI  7--- X30.37Chatzopolous, Athina

Red Run-MI  7--- X30.45Drapinski, Emma

Red Run-MI  6--- X32.11Kolo, Wren

ECC  8--- X32.28Balutowicz, Brooklyn

Red Run-MI  6--- X32.62Ekelmann, Derek

Red Run-MI  7--- X32.74Baker, Charlie

Red Run-MI  7--- X32.99Tinnon, Ella

Red Run-MI  7--- X33.63Hahner, Gabby

Red Run-MI  8--- X34.39Spreitzer, Marko

Red Run-MI  7--- X34.72Payne, Ruthie

Red Run-MI  7--- X35.08Mazzola, Quinn

Red Run-MI  6--- X35.22Folt, Arden

Red Run-MI  7--- X36.20Apsey, Allison

Red Run-MI  7--- X36.67Dolan, Bella

ECC  7--- X36.98Chastain, Andie

Red Run-MI  8--- X37.72Patterson, Jack

Red Run-MI  7--- X38.11Bolitho, Allison

ECC  7--- X38.70Beus, Blake

Red Run-MI  8--- X39.18Adkinson, Mason

Red Run-MI  5--- X40.87Payne, Frankie

ECC  6--- X41.28Maiorana, Genevieve

Red Run-MI  5--- X41.80Lusczakoski, Claire

ECC  7--- X41.86Kozak, Henry

Red Run-MI  5--- X42.31Valades, Crew

Red Run-MI  6--- X43.45Patterson, Gwendolyn

Red Run-MI  7--- X43.53Phillips, Reagan

Red Run-MI  8--- X43.87Irrer, Tatum

Red Run-MI  7--- X46.32Schmansky, Jacob

Red Run-MI  7--- X46.34Waterman, Jonathan

Red Run-MI  6--- X52.05Bryce, Olivia

Red Run-MI  7--- X54.23Clark, Ian

31.57 22.66

 
Event 30  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  91 40.60Kaplan, Shay

Red Run-MI  92 44.61Carlson, Casey
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Results - Tuesday Evening

(Event 30  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 103 52.97Phillips, Kennedy

ECC  94 53.42Collins, Lauren

ECC  95 58.47Kaleniecki, Blake

ECC 106 58.50Loewe, Grace

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 43.44Gray, Cohen

Red Run-MI  92 46.72Martzke, William

Red Run-MI 103 49.95Keuten, Doc

ECC 104 1:02.93Neal, Theodore

ECC  95 1:11.70Loewe, Connor

ECC  8--- DQThompson, Wade

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 121 38.85Pratcshler, Alex

ECC 122 40.45Lossia, Kendall

Red Run-MI 123 42.33Falcon, Grace

ECC 124 42.85Yeager, Kathryn

Red Run-MI 115 43.98Murowany, Samantha

ECC 116 48.39Chastain, Lainy

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 111 40.48Hendriks, Zander

Red Run-MI 112 42.18Dohm, Gianluca

Red Run-MI 123 44.42Lamb, Elton

ECC 114 51.84Budka, Calvin

ECC 115 52.29Partogian, Jake

Red Run-MI 116 57.83Phillips, Jackson

 
Event 34  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 33.11Beattie, Sofia

ECC 132 35.38Graff, Sloane

Red Run-MI 133 36.26Skubik, Mila

Red Run-MI 134 37.32Auerbach, Abby

ECC 135 40.02Fontes, Olivia

ECC 146 40.73Freeman, Siena K

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 131 45.27Plowman, Henry T

Red Run-MI  92 48.57Chatzopolous, Peter

Red Run-MI 103 50.65Schmansky, Nolan

Red Run-MI 134 54.16Boggemes, Jack

ECC 115 1:02.50Budka, Calvin

ECC 146 1:03.00Wilson, Grayson

 
Event 36  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 161 35.10Truesdell, Molly

Red Run-MI 152 37.16Clark, Lauren

Red Run-MI 173 39.53Kuban, Maren

ECC 154 40.50Wigton, Abigail

ECC 155 41.42Swikoski, Alexa

ECC 156 43.29Pipkin, Madisyn L

 
Event 37  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 151 29.46Gusumano, Bobby L

Red Run-MI 152 30.02Smigielski, Adam

ECC 163 30.58Hulliberger, Kyle

ECC 164 36.86Theophelis, George

Red Run-MI 175 37.92Soma, Ceaser

Red Run-MI 156 38.21Soma, Anthony

 
Event 38  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter 50 Back TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 15--- X39.27Murphy, Emerson

Red Run-MI 14--- X40.42Reddiboina, Jaya

Red Run-MI 11--- X43.48Miller, Eli

Red Run-MI 10--- X43.64McIntosh, Parker

Red Run-MI 11--- X44.51Smigelski, Lily

Red Run-MI 11--- X45.23Daly, Caroline

Red Run-MI 11--- X46.72Russell, Chelsea

Red Run-MI 10--- X46.89Baker, Joe

Red Run-MI 13--- X47.86Hurst, Makai

ECC 14--- X47.94Partogian, Contessa K

Red Run-MI 11--- X48.06Southwood, Vivian

Red Run-MI 11--- X50.05Lynch, Molly

Red Run-MI 10--- X50.32Schulz, Lucas

Red Run-MI 11--- X50.70Falcon, Evelyn

ECC  9--- X51.20Collins, Lauren

Red Run-MI 11--- X52.34Boggemes, Liliana

Red Run-MI  9--- X52.63Carlson, Kaitlin

Red Run-MI  9--- X53.29Rice, Elliott

Red Run-MI 12--- X54.05Most, Vera

Red Run-MI 12--- X54.10Boscheratto, Enzo

Red Run-MI 10--- X54.20Rice, Derek

Red Run-MI  9--- X54.45Koseck, Lucy

Red Run-MI  9--- X54.90Kleinstiver, Declan

Red Run-MI 12--- X55.15Grabowski, Ella

Red Run-MI  9--- X55.24Lynch, Georgia

ECC 11--- X55.99Smith, Theresa

Red Run-MI  9--- X56.90Markosky, Joe

Red Run-MI  9--- X57.84Pratcshler, Blake

ECC 13--- X57.85Marougy, Milena

Red Run-MI 12--- X58.01Adkinson, Zoe

Red Run-MI 12--- X58.64Koseck, Madelynn

ECC 10--- X58.79Lossia, Londyn

Red Run-MI 12--- X58.86Beebe, Harper

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:00.19Boggemes, Kate

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:00.42Drapinski, Isabelle

Red Run-MI 10--- X1:00.48Hollowell, Ryan

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:00.74Floria, Connor

ECC 10--- X1:00.84Yeager, Alexis

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:02.16Boscheratto, Perla

Red Run-MI 10--- X1:03.08Ishak, Norah

ECC 11--- X1:04.82Balutowicz, Isabel

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:05.47Zare, Eli

Red Run-MI 10--- X1:05.89Floria, Avery

ECC 11--- X1:08.74Lukowski, Isabella

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:12.44Spreitzer, Luka

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:13.17Frasetto, Hudson
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Edgewood vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/8/2025

Results - Tuesday Evening

(Event 38  Mixed 9-17 50 SC Meter 50 Back TT)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:18.21Ambroziak, Emma

ECC  9--- X1:18.25Walstad, Dorsey-Cate

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:23.09Frasetto, Charlie

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  81 18.30Gray, Ellis

Red Run-MI  72 21.38Baker, Rowan

ECC  63 28.62LaMaster, Kyla

ECC  74 30.67Anderson, Lara

Red Run-MI  85 37.48Rice, Eleanor

ECC  86 37.90Gattshall, Ava

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  81 21.35Cyr, Declan

Red Run-MI  82 24.63Keuten, JR

ECC  83 31.52Schneider, Raleigh

Red Run-MI  84 31.82Spreitzer, Marko

Red Run-MI  85 32.26Bryce, Mateo

ECC  76 38.40Loewe, Jack

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 17.32Doyle, Lennon

Red Run-MI 102 19.47Most, Vivian

ECC 103 21.97Loewe, Grace

Red Run-MI  94 23.96Carlson, Casey

ECC  95 26.45Kaleniecki, Blake

ECC  96 30.02Collins, Lauren

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 17.04Gray, Cohen

Red Run-MI 102 18.39Baker, Joe

Red Run-MI 103 19.73Schmansky, Nolan

ECC 104 27.06Neal, Theodore

ECC  95 28.97Anderson, Zachary

ECC  76 41.54Loewe, Jack

 
Event 43  Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 Butterfly TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 10--- X19.84Schulz, Lucas

Red Run-MI  9--- X20.05Rice, Elliott

Red Run-MI 10--- X21.73Keuten, Doc

Red Run-MI  9--- X24.12Kleinstiver, Declan

Red Run-MI  9--- X25.33Markosky, Joe

Red Run-MI  8--- X25.38Beebe, Grayson

Red Run-MI  9--- X26.04Lynch, Georgia

Red Run-MI  9--- X26.14Carlson, Kaitlin

Red Run-MI  9--- X26.21Boscheratto, Perla

Red Run-MI 10--- X27.05Phillips, Kennedy

Red Run-MI  9--- X27.52Boggemes, Kate

Red Run-MI 10--- X27.60Ishak, Norah

ECC 10--- X28.10Beus, Sloane

Red Run-MI  9--- X28.51Pratcshler, Blake

Red Run-MI 10--- X28.58Rice, Derek

Red Run-MI 10--- X28.72Hollowell, Ryan

ECC 10--- X29.35Yeager, Alexis

Red Run-MI  7--- X29.70Baker, Charlie

Red Run-MI  9--- X29.93Koseck, Lucy

Red Run-MI  9--- X31.80Spreitzer, Luka

Red Run-MI  8--- X32.44Krater, Henry

Red Run-MI  9--- X32.62Drapinski, Isabelle

Red Run-MI  7--- X32.79Grabowski, Eden

ECC 10--- X33.10Fontes, Lily

ECC 10--- X37.25Budka, Sloane

Red Run-MI  6--- X39.40Ekelmann, Derek

Red Run-MI  8--- X52.78Patterson, Jack

 
Event 44  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 121 33.25Tomasek, Claire

Red Run-MI 122 40.60Falcon, Grace

Red Run-MI 113 41.15Daly, Caroline

ECC 124 47.76Hughson, Emma

ECC 125 50.49Yeager, Kathryn

ECC 116 51.99Chastain, Lainy

 
Event 45  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 111 36.33Hendriks, Zander

ECC 122 37.49Parrow, Henry

Red Run-MI 113 40.10Hollowell, Kyle

Red Run-MI 114 42.70Dohm, Gianluca

Red Run-MI 115 44.52Miller, Graham

ECC 116 52.09Partogian, Jake

 
Event 46  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 31.26Collins, Lyla

Red Run-MI 142 31.62Beattie, Sofia

Red Run-MI 133 34.37Daly, Addison

ECC 134 34.58Graff, Sloane

ECC 135 34.69Vartanian, Vienna

ECC 146 36.90Parrow, Helen

 
Event 47  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 33.68Dohm III, John Patrick

ECC 132 36.08Gattshall, Tyler

Red Run-MI 143 41.31Pennisi, Alex

ECC 134 41.67Plowman, Henry T

ECC 115 1:00.82Marougy, Dominic

Red Run-MI 136 1:07.13Boggemes, Jack

 
Event 48  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 161 33.83Hughson, Victoria

Red Run-MI 152 34.40Coccia, Emilia

Red Run-MI 173 35.85Kuban, Maren

Red Run-MI 154 37.65Clark, Lauren

ECC 155 39.33Swikoski, Alexa

ECC 156 44.17Wigton, Abigail

 
Event 49  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 151 28.65Gusumano, Bobby L



Red Run Golf Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:47 PM  7/8/2025  Page 5

Edgewood vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/8/2025

Results - Tuesday Evening

(Event 49  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 152 28.81Smigielski, Adam

ECC 153 30.25Fontes, John

Red Run-MI 154 32.74Erickson, Kevin

Red Run-MI 165 33.43Murray, London

ECC 156 33.68Theophelis, Nicholas

 
Event 50  Mixed 11-17 50 SC Meter 50 Fly TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 13--- X34.45Auerbach, Abby

Red Run-MI 13--- X36.76Marshick, Aubrey

Red Run-MI 15--- X37.42Mackey, Johnny

Red Run-MI 15--- X37.86Erickson, Liam

Red Run-MI 17--- X38.22LaBarge, Janie

Red Run-MI 12--- X39.00Pratcshler, Alex

Red Run-MI 15--- X39.63Soma, Anthony

Red Run-MI 14--- X40.27Reddiboina, Jaya

Red Run-MI 11--- X42.35Miller, Eli

Red Run-MI 15--- X42.98Daly, Ella

Red Run-MI 11--- X43.22Murowany, Samantha

Red Run-MI 11--- X44.53Russell, Chelsea

ECC 16--- X45.64Draper, Landon

Red Run-MI 11--- X46.23Southwood, Vivian

ECC 14--- X47.19Schad, Abigail

Red Run-MI 11--- X47.97Kleinstiver, Mackenzie

Red Run-MI 12--- X56.80Boscheratto, Enzo

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  81 17.77Gray, Ellis

Red Run-MI  72 20.06Baker, Rowan

ECC  73 20.68Anderson, Lara

Red Run-MI  84 20.69Demos, Audrey

ECC  85 25.12Wolfram, Blake

ECC  86 29.69Thompson, Dallas

 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  81 18.42Cyr, Declan

Red Run-MI  82 20.15Keuten, JR

Red Run-MI  83 20.85Murowany, Lucas

Red Run-MI  84 25.33Irrer, Tatum

ECC  75 29.70Stoddard, Grayson

ECC  86 40.58Thompson, Wade

 
Event 53  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter 25 Free TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  7--- X21.53Chatzopolous, Athina

Red Run-MI  8--- X21.62Lusczakoski, Emma

Red Run-MI  8--- X23.41Uzarski, Caroline

Red Run-MI  8--- X23.73Krater, Henry

Red Run-MI  7--- X24.04Baker, Charlie

Red Run-MI  8--- X24.11Beebe, Grayson

Red Run-MI  8--- X24.13Doyle, Corbin

Red Run-MI  8--- X25.12Lumley, Aubrey

Red Run-MI  8--- X25.60Rice, Eleanor

Red Run-MI  8--- X25.80Spreitzer, Marko

Red Run-MI  7--- X26.04Hollowell, Reid

Red Run-MI  8--- X26.16Patterson, Jack

Red Run-MI  7--- X26.72Mazzola, Quinn

Red Run-MI  7--- X26.77Drapinski, Emma

Red Run-MI  7--- X26.85Hahner, Gabby

Red Run-MI  7--- X27.53Apsey, Allison

Red Run-MI  8--- X28.21Adkinson, Mason

Red Run-MI  7--- X28.29Payne, Ruthie

Red Run-MI  7--- X29.24Grabowski, Eden

Red Run-MI  6--- X29.40Kolo, Wren

ECC  7--- X30.04Beus, Blake

Red Run-MI  8--- X30.13Bryce, Mateo

Red Run-MI  6--- X31.01Ekelmann, Derek

Red Run-MI  7--- X31.25Tinnon, Ella

Red Run-MI  7--- X32.35Bolitho, Allison

Red Run-MI  5--- X33.18Lusczakoski, Claire

Red Run-MI  6--- X33.48Folt, Arden

Red Run-MI  6--- X33.78Bryce, Olivia

Red Run-MI  7--- X34.64Clark, Ian

Red Run-MI  7--- X35.32Dolan, Bella

Red Run-MI  7--- X35.52Phillips, Reagan

ECC  7--- X35.55Kozak, Owen

Red Run-MI  5--- X36.68Valades, Crew

Red Run-MI  5--- X37.06Payne, Frankie

Red Run-MI  7--- X38.00Schmansky, Jacob

Red Run-MI  5--- X40.31Irrer, Luca

Red Run-MI  7--- X40.51Waterman, Jonathan

Red Run-MI  6--- X41.19Patterson, Gwendolyn

ECC  6--- X43.99Maiorana, Genevieve

 
Event 54  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 36.71Doyle, Lennon

ECC 102 39.03Cyr, Gabriella

Red Run-MI  93 40.97Carlson, Casey

Red Run-MI 104 42.52Phillips, Kennedy

ECC  95 51.58Kaleniecki, Blake

ECC 106 52.67Lossia, Londyn

 
Event 55  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 35.68McIntosh, Parker

Red Run-MI  92 37.82Martzke, William

Red Run-MI 103 38.64Gray, Cohen

ECC 104 51.13Neal, Theodore

ECC  75 1:12.54Loewe, Jack

ECC  86 1:37.11Thompson, Wade

 
Event 56  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 121 29.43Tomasek, Claire

Red Run-MI 122 34.39Pratcshler, Alex

Red Run-MI 123 34.87Marshick, Ella

ECC 124 40.40Hughson, Emma

ECC 115 41.84Chastain, Lainy

ECC 126 48.14Wilson, Ellie

 
Event 57  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 121 32.98Parrow, Henry
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Edgewood vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/8/2025

Results - Tuesday Evening

(Event 57  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 122 33.33Lamb, Elton

Red Run-MI 113 35.71Dohm, Gianluca

Red Run-MI 114 36.13Miller, Graham

ECC 115 40.91Partogian, Jake

ECC 116 44.34Marougy, Dominic

 
Event 58  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 28.62Beattie, Sofia

Red Run-MI 142 28.68Collins, Lyla

Red Run-MI 143 30.41Wood, Avery

ECC 144 30.75Parrow, Helen

ECC 135 31.38Fontes, Olivia

ECC 146 33.65Bogosian, Isla

 
Event 59  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  91 38.05Rice, Elliott

Red Run-MI  92 39.26Chatzopolous, Peter

Red Run-MI 133 39.93Boggemes, Jack

ECC 114 43.40Budka, Calvin

ECC  75 1:28.63Kozak, Henry

 
Event 60  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 151 28.53Collins, Kassidy

Red Run-MI 162 29.46Truesdell, Molly

ECC 133 31.76Graff, Sloane

Red Run-MI 174 32.34Kuban, Maren

ECC 155 35.26Wigton, Abigail

ECC 156 38.69Pipkin, Madisyn L

 
Event 61  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 151 26.39Gusumano, Bobby L

ECC 152 27.68Fontes, John

Red Run-MI 163 28.24Murray, London

Red Run-MI 174 29.24Soma, Ceaser

Red Run-MI 155 29.94Murphy, Emerson

ECC 156 32.27Theophelis, Nicholas

 
Event 62  Mixed 50 SC Meter 50 Free TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 151 29.35Erickson, Kevin

Red Run-MI 152 30.99Mackey, Johnny

Red Run-MI 153 31.19Coccia, Emilia

Red Run-MI 134 x31.31Skubik, Mila

Red Run-MI 155 x32.13Erickson, Liam

Red Run-MI 156 x32.43Clark, Lauren

Red Run-MI 13--- X32.10Daly, Addison

Red Run-MI 15--- X32.64Daly, Ella

Red Run-MI 17--- X33.00LaBarge, Janie

Red Run-MI 13--- X33.75Marshick, Aubrey

Red Run-MI 15--- X33.84Soma, Anthony

Red Run-MI 14--- X34.45Reddiboina, Jaya

Red Run-MI 11--- X37.44Daly, Caroline

Red Run-MI 11--- X37.81Kleinstiver, Mackenzie

ECC 14--- X37.89Reynolds, Reese

Red Run-MI 13--- X38.46Hurst, Makai

Red Run-MI 11--- X38.51Murowany, Samantha

Red Run-MI 11--- X38.95Russell, Chelsea

Red Run-MI 11--- X39.09Southwood, Vivian

Red Run-MI 12--- X39.50Grabowski, Ella

Red Run-MI 10--- X39.75Schulz, Lucas

Red Run-MI 12--- X39.97Beebe, Harper

Red Run-MI 11--- X40.94Lynch, Molly

Red Run-MI 11--- X41.21Phillips, Jackson

Red Run-MI 11--- X41.35Falcon, Evelyn

Red Run-MI 12--- X41.48Boscheratto, Enzo

Red Run-MI 10--- X41.98Schmansky, Nolan

Red Run-MI 10--- X42.12Baker, Joe

Red Run-MI 11--- X42.32Boggemes, Liliana

Red Run-MI 10--- X42.40Keuten, Doc

Red Run-MI  9--- X43.05Markosky, Joe

Red Run-MI 12--- X43.64Adkinson, Zoe

Red Run-MI 13--- X43.92Hendzell, Stella

Red Run-MI 10--- X43.99Rice, Derek

Red Run-MI 10--- X44.24Most, Vivian

ECC 13--- X44.65Marougy, Milena

Red Run-MI 12--- X45.40Most, Vera

Red Run-MI  9--- X45.87Zare, Eli

Red Run-MI  9--- X46.37Carlson, Kaitlin

Red Run-MI 10--- X47.35Hollowell, Ryan

Red Run-MI  9--- X47.46Kleinstiver, Declan

Red Run-MI  9--- X47.75Koseck, Lucy

Red Run-MI 12--- X48.55Koseck, Madelynn

Red Run-MI  9--- X48.81Pratcshler, Blake

Red Run-MI  9--- X50.34Lynch, Georgia

ECC 11--- X51.12Lukowski, Isabella

ECC  9--- X51.52Thompson, Dylan

Red Run-MI 11--- X52.73Floria, Connor

Red Run-MI  9--- X53.38Boscheratto, Perla

Red Run-MI 10--- X53.50Ishak, Norah

Red Run-MI 10--- X54.61Floria, Avery

ECC  9--- X54.66Collins, Lauren

Red Run-MI  9--- X56.04Boggemes, Kate

Red Run-MI  9--- X56.19Spreitzer, Luka

ECC  9--- X57.36Walstad, Dorsey-Cate

Red Run-MI  9--- X58.93Frasetto, Charlie

Red Run-MI  9--- X59.69Drapinski, Isabelle

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:01.71Frasetto, Hudson

ECC  7--- X1:11.95Chastain, Andie

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:17.91Ambroziak, Emma

 
Event 63  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI  91 1:29.65Kaplan, Shay

41.71 47.94

Red Run-MI 102 1:37.48Doyle, Lennon

44.75 52.73

ECC 103 1:46.43Cyr, Gabriella

52.34 54.09

Red Run-MI 104 1:50.79Most, Vivian

50.82 59.97

ECC 105 1:52.16Loewe, Grace

52.78 59.38
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Edgewood vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/8/2025

Results - Tuesday Evening

(Event 63  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 106 2:19.79Fontes, Lily

1:09.93 1:09.86

 
Event 64  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 101 1:35.01McIntosh, Parker

44.23 50.78

Red Run-MI  92 1:35.84Martzke, William

44.39 51.45

Red Run-MI 103 1:41.70Baker, Joe

47.00 54.70

ECC  94 1:55.99Anderson, Zachary

58.70 57.29

ECC  95 2:16.34Loewe, Connor

1:09.45 1:06.89

ECC 10--- DQNeal, Theodore

1:03.71 1:11.11

 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 121 1:17.16Tomasek, Claire

37.00 40.16

Red Run-MI 122 1:26.31Falcon, Grace

40.79 45.52

Red Run-MI 123 1:28.10Pratcshler, Alex

40.42 47.68

ECC 124 1:31.94Lossia, Kendall

40.29 51.65

ECC 125 1:40.56Yeager, Kathryn

46.24 54.32

ECC 126 1:46.15Hughson, Emma

53.88 52.27

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 111 1:25.16Hendriks, Zander

39.24 45.92

Red Run-MI 112 1:27.61Hollowell, Kyle

40.83 46.78

ECC 123 1:30.31Parrow, Henry

41.88 48.43

Red Run-MI 114 1:30.81Dohm, Gianluca

41.87 48.94

Red Run-MI 115 1:31.65Miller, Eli

42.61 49.04

ECC 11--- DQPartogian, Jake

52.15 56.38

 
Event 67  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 1:11.04Collins, Lyla

33.24 37.80

Red Run-MI 142 1:16.12Wood, Avery

36.61 39.51

ECC 133 1:17.55Vartanian, Vienna

36.83 40.72

ECC 144 1:18.63Parrow, Helen

36.59 42.04

Red Run-MI 135 1:18.67Auerbach, Abby

37.55 41.12

ECC 136 1:23.72Graff, Sloane

38.55 45.17

 
Event 68  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 141 1:13.46Dohm III, John Patrick

34.98 38.48

ECC 132 1:17.45Gattshall, Tyler

37.57 39.88

Red Run-MI 143 1:24.11Pennisi, Alex

41.41 42.70

ECC 134 1:34.95Plowman, Henry T

43.27 51.68

Red Run-MI  95 1:43.97Chatzopolous, Peter

50.35 53.62

ECC 146 1:57.32Wilson, Grayson

58.51 58.81

 
Event 69  Girls 15-17 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 151 1:10.52Collins, Kassidy

34.38 36.14

Red Run-MI 162 1:13.83Truesdell, Molly

35.27 38.56

Red Run-MI 153 1:17.14Coccia, Emilia

37.73 39.41

ECC 164 1:18.08Hughson, Victoria

37.82 40.26

ECC 155 1:31.15Swikoski, Alexa

ECC 156 1:35.40Pipkin, Madisyn L

44.68 50.72

 
Event 70  Boys 15-17 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 161 1:04.43Hulliberger, Kyle

30.40 34.03

Red Run-MI 152 1:04.47Smigielski, Adam

30.72 33.75

ECC 153 1:07.98Gusumano, Bobby L

31.53 36.45

ECC 154 1:08.84Fontes, John

32.06 36.78

Red Run-MI 165 1:14.19Murray, London

35.58 38.61

Red Run-MI 156 1:20.07Mackey, Johnny

37.09 42.98

 
Event 71  Mixed 9-17 100 SC Meter 100 IM TT

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 14--- X1:13.44Beattie, Sofia

33.06 40.38

Red Run-MI 15--- X1:19.14Erickson, Kevin

35.64 43.50

Red Run-MI 17--- X1:19.65Soma, Ceaser

35.02 44.63
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Edgewood vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/8/2025

Results - Tuesday Evening

(Event 71  Mixed 9-17 100 SC Meter 100 IM TT)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Red Run-MI 13--- X1:19.72Skubik, Mila

36.71 43.01

Red Run-MI 13--- X1:20.23Daly, Addison

1:20.40

Red Run-MI 15--- X1:20.35Clark, Lauren

36.11 44.24

Red Run-MI 15--- X1:22.00Murphy, Emerson

40.30 41.70

ECC 16--- X1:22.15Theophelis, George

36.51 45.64

Red Run-MI 15--- X1:23.49Erickson, Liam

42.09 41.40

ECC 13--- X1:23.65Fontes, Olivia

39.02 44.63

Red Run-MI 17--- X1:24.08LaBarge, Janie

40.98 43.10

Red Run-MI 15--- X1:27.37Soma, Anthony

41.35 46.02

Red Run-MI 15--- X1:27.37Daly, Ella

40.83 46.54

Red Run-MI 13--- X1:27.97Marshick, Aubrey

41.74 46.23

Red Run-MI 12--- X1:28.91Marshick, Ella

44.41 44.50

ECC 15--- X1:29.40Theophelis, Nicholas

38.52 50.88

Red Run-MI 14--- X1:30.19Reddiboina, Jaya

43.05 47.14

ECC 14--- X1:30.62Bogosian, Isla

43.56 47.06

ECC 14--- X1:33.08Freeman, Siena K

44.12 48.96

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:33.95Daly, Caroline

41.98 51.97

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:35.17Smigelski, Lily

44.65 50.52

ECC 16--- X1:37.21Draper, Landon

47.03 50.18

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:37.87Murowany, Samantha

43.45 54.42

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:38.12Russell, Chelsea

45.81 52.31

ECC 14--- X1:40.63Schad, Abigail

43.92 56.71

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:40.84Miller, Graham

46.85 53.99

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:42.94Kleinstiver, Mackenzie

49.88 53.06

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:45.39Falcon, Evelyn

53.66 51.73

ECC 14--- X1:46.57Reynolds, Reese

48.39 58.18

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:47.24Southwood, Vivian

47.07 1:00.17

ECC 14--- X1:48.32Partogian, Contessa K

45.00 1:03.32

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:50.95Rice, Elliott

50.78 1:00.17

Red Run-MI 13--- X1:52.42Hendzell, Stella

55.88 56.54

Red Run-MI 11--- X1:54.06Lynch, Molly

54.17 59.89

ECC 11--- X1:55.84Budka, Calvin

54.81 1:01.03

Red Run-MI  9--- X1:58.73Carlson, Casey

54.21 1:04.52

Red Run-MI 12--- X2:01.28Koseck, Madelynn

1:02.06 59.22

ECC 13--- X2:01.45Marougy, Milena

58.70 1:02.75

ECC 11--- X2:06.87Smith, Theresa

58.44 1:08.43

ECC  9--- X2:13.62Kaleniecki, Blake

1:02.81 1:10.81

ECC 10--- X2:15.27Lossia, Londyn

1:09.24 1:06.03

ECC 10--- X2:17.32Beus, Sloane

1:05.23 1:12.09

ECC 10--- X2:18.26Yeager, Alexis

1:08.02 1:10.24

ECC 10--- X3:00.76Budka, Sloane

1:35.03 1:25.73

ECC 11--- XDQLukowski, Isabella

1:10.69 1:13.13

Red Run-MI 10--- XDQSchmansky, Nolan

49.98 1:08.35

Red Run-MI  9--- XDQCarlson, Kaitlin

59.20 1:05.17

ECC 12--- XDQWilson, Ellie

1:02.39 1:21.27

 
Event 72  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.00Red Run-MI

1) Baker, Rowan W7 2) Keuten, JR M8

3) Gray, Ellis W8 4) Lusczakoski, Emma W8

51.88 41.12

A2 1:42.37ECC

1) Schneider, Raleigh M8 2) Stoddard, Grayson M7

3) Cyr, Declan M8 4) LaMaster, Kyla W6

59.98 42.39

B--- X2:11.37ECC

1) Wolfram, Blake W8 2) Immel, Amarah W8

3) Gattshall, Ava W8 4) Kozak, Henry M7

59.69 1:11.68

 
Event 73  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.59Red Run-MI

1) Collins, Lyla 14 2) Collins, Kassidy 15

3) Tomasek, Claire 12 4) Kaplan, Shay 9

2:02.57 18.80

A2 2:39.44ECC

1) Lossia, Kendall 12 2) Vartanian, Vienna 13

3) Hughson, Victoria 16 4) Cyr, Gabriella 10
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Edgewood vs. Red Run 2025 - 7/8/2025

Results - Tuesday Evening

(Event 73  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- X2:41.81ECC

1) Bogosian, Isla 14 2) Fontes, Olivia 13

3) Partogian, Contessa K 14 4) Freeman, Siena K 14

 
Event 74  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.23Red Run-MI

1) Dohm III, John Patrick 14 2) Smigielski, Adam 15

3) McIntosh, Parker 10 4) Lamb, Elton 12

A2 2:29.83ECC

1) Hulliberger, Kyle 16 2) Gattshall, Tyler 13

3) Hendriks, Zander 11 4) Loewe, Connor 9

B--- X2:38.34ECC

1) Theophelis, Nicholas 15 2) Draper, Landon 16

3) Theophelis, George 16 4) Anderson, Zachary 9

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 74

1. Red Run Golf Club 734

2. Edgewood Country Club 436


